WQ
Drainage pump
sewage submersible pump
chanel impeller series
DN50-DN600
0.75KW-315KW
     WQ    SERIES
Heavy-duty ,Excellent Durability and Reliability- safeland quality
WQ Sewage Wastewater Submersible
FEATURES:
Pump body is made of cast iron and with high solids epoxy coatingwhich offers the
highest quality and performance.
Triangular handle is designed foreasy handling on Guide Rail System(model above
5HP).
Chemically protected Viton O-rings to handle acidic and corrosive fluids.
Oil Elevation Disk design in the oil chamber to ensure the mechanical seals lubrication
and to extend the service life of pump.
APPLICATIONS:
Residential  buildings,hospitals,commercial  buildings  and  household  usages.
Livestock farming,pig farming,dairy farming  and  sewage treatment
Food  industry,pulp  and  paper  industry,mining,dyeing  and  finishing  factory,leather
factory,steel  manufacturer,electronics  industry  and  wastewater  treatment
SPECIFICATIONS
ltem                                  Description
Limits of Use Liquid Temp. 0~40℃ (32~104°F)(60℃-90°℃ special
order)
Applications Wastewater ·Sewage · Industrial
Wastewater
Type Frequency 50Hz
Motor 2P (3000rpm)/4P(1500rpm) ·Dry Motor
Insulation Class F
Protection IP68
Protector Auto-cut (0.5HP 30~10HP) ·
MTS     &MS(15~420HP)
Bearing Ball type
M.seal Double M.seals(alloy to silicon)
Impeller chanel
Cable VCT or H07RN-F
Optional Pump can be customized to fit specifications
WQ Sewage Wastewater Submersible Pump
PRODUCT       FEATURES
Epoxy Cable Base Heavy duty bearing
An epoxy resin seal cable base prevents from 3Kw use 3pcs heavy duty bearing
moisture from entering the motor through
the core wires.
Auto-cut motor protector Mechanical Seal
Auto-cut thermal protector the Auto-cut A double mechanical seal consists of two
protector will be activated and cut the power seals arranged in a series.Superior abrasion
off automaticlly if motor run in abnormal resistant mechanical seal manufactured with
electric and excess silicon carbide to ensure the best seal effect.
Motor  Thermal  Sensor(MTS)
MTSisabimetal typemotor protectot,which is embedded in
eachphase of statorwinding.When overheatsdetected,
the sensor (in winding)wll trip and the rely switch (in
control box)wll ut of the power supply of pump.(MTS isa
regularcomponent of pump,15HPand above).
Bearing  Temperature Sensor(BTS)
The BTS s atemperature sensor which s instaled in the
stationary of bearing The BTS has to be connected to
Indicator of temperature control"incontrolbax.Whenthe
bearing temperature exceedthe pre-setting temperature of
Indicator of temperature control,the rely switch will aut off
the power supply of pump.(BTSis an optionalcomponent
of pump model).
Moisture  Sensor(MS)
MSisan electrode sensor of water intruslonin all chamber.
Whenwater leakagels detected,the rely swtch(n control
box)will aut of thepower supply of pump.(MSisa reguar
component of pump,15HP and abovel.Thus,the damaged
mechanical sealand lubricant can bereplaced before water
leakage occurs inmotor housing.(MS isaregular
component of pump,15HP and above].
TOTAL HD. DN50     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%139 42.4
122 37.1
104 31.8
87 26.5
70 21.2 100
52 15.9 75
50WQ20-22-3
35 10.6 50
50WQ10-10-0.75
50WQ9-22-2.2
17 5.3 50WQ10-16-1.5 25
50WQ12-10-1.1
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 2.9 5.8 8.7 11.6 14.5 17.4 20.3 23.2 26.1 29 31.9 34.8 37.7 40.6 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 2.9 5.8 8.7 11.6 14.5 17.4 20.3 23.2 26.1 29.0 31.9 34.8 37.7 40.6
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 48.33 96.67 145 193.3 241.7 290 338.3 386.7 435 483.3 531.7 580 628.3 676.7
50WQ10-10-0.75 0.75 1
H(M)
11.9 11 10.9 10.5 9.0 7.6 6.5 4.9 3.0
50WQ12-10-1.1 1.1 1.5 14.3 13.7 13.6 12.5 11.5 11.0 9.5 8.5 6.0 5.0
50WQ10-16-1.5 1.5 2 18.5 17.7 17.0 16.0 15.0 14.5 13.3 12.8 11.2 10.5 8.9 7.1
50WQ9-22-2.2 2.2 3 26.1 24.6 22.9 21.5 20.9 19.8 18.5 17.6 15.2 11.2 9.1 8.3
50WQ20-22-3 3 4 27.9 27.3 26.2 24.0 24.6 23.9 22.8 21.0 20.4 19.2 17.3 17.0 15.5 11.3
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
50WQ10-10-0.75 380V 1.68 0.75 1 2900 2 2" 10 10 23.73 11.9 20
50WQ12-10-1.1 380V 2.69 1.1 1.5 2900 2 2" 12 10 26.39 14.3 20
50WQ10-16-1.5 380V 3.84 1.5 2 2900 2 2" 10 16 31.81 18.5 20
50WQ9-22-2.2 380V 5.76 2.2 3 2900 2 2" 9 22 32.85 26.1 20
50WQ20-22-3 380V 6.81 3 4 2900 2 2" 20 22 39.87 27.9 20
TOTAL HD. DN50     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%472 144
413 126
354 108
295 90
236 72 40
177 54 30
50WQ15-38-7.5
118 36 20
50WQ20-55-11
50WQ27-22-4 50WQ20-68-15
59 18 10
0 0 50WQ15-35-5.5 0
CAPACITY 0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 52 56 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 52 56
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 66.67 133.3 200 266.7 333.3 400 466.7 533.3 600 666.7 733.3 800 866.7 933.3
50WQ27-22-4 4 5.5
H(M)
33.4 32.3 28.9 28.1 27.9 25.4 24.1 22.0 19.0 16.5 14.1
50WQ15-35-5.5 5.5 7.5 40.3 39.5 37.6 36.1 34.0 32.2 31.8 28.4 26.0 22.2 23.1 20.4 15.0
50WQ15-38-7.5 7.5 10 43.7 42.4 40.0 38.9 38.4 35.0 32.5 31.3 28.5 26.0 22.3 20.6 14.3
50WQ20-55-11 11 55 64.7 64.0 63.3 62.7 60.5 56.5 54.3 47.0 38.9 31.5 20.1
50WQ20-68-15 15 20 75.6 75.1 73.0 72.0 70.2 67.6 64.0 62.5 54.0 47.5 47.0 38.3 27.2
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
50WQ27-22-4 380V 8.98 4 5.5 2900 2 2" 27 22 42.11 33.4 20
50WQ15-35-5.5 380V 11.7 5.5 7.5 2900 2 2" 15 35 50.03 40.3 20
50WQ15-38-7.5 380V 15.6 7.5 10 2900 2 2" 15 38 48.42 43.7 20
50WQ20-55-11 380V 23.0 11 55 2900 2 2" 20 55 42.14 64.7 20
50WQ20-68-15 380V 30.6 15 20 2900 2 2" 20 68 49.41 75.6 20
TOTAL HD. DN65     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%131 40
138 42
118 36
98 30 65WQ25-22-4
79 24 65WQ35-15-3 100
59 18 65WQ20-15-2.2 75
39 12 50
65WQ15-9-1.1
20 6 25
65WQ20-10-1.5
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 3.6 7.2 10.8 14.4 18 21.6 25.2 28.8 32.4 36 39.6 43.2 46.8 50.4 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0.0 3.6 7.2 10.8 14.4 18.0 21.6 25.2 28.8 32.4 36.0 39.6 43.2 46.8 50.4
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 60 120 180 240 300 360 420 480 540 600 660 720 780 840
65WQ15-9-1.1 1.1 1.5
H(M)
13.3 12.3 11.6 10.9 9.5 8.4 7.0 6.0 3.6
65WQ20-10-1.5 1.5 2 14.3 14.0 12.9 12.1 11.2 10.3 9.4 8.3 7.3 6.0 4.8
65WQ20-15-2.2 2.2 3 21.5 21.0 18.5 17.9 17.2 16.3 15.5 14.0 13.5 11.5 10.0 7.6 6.9
65WQ35-15-3 3 4 24.4 24.0 22.8 21.7 20.5 19.7 19.0 18.1 17.5 15.1 13.5 11.8 10.8 4.9
65WQ25-22-4 4 5.5 30.5 30.4 28.6 27.0 26.1 24.5 23.9 22.5 21.8 19.7 17.6 14.8 10.8
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
65WQ15-9-1.1 380V 2.44 1.1 1.5 2900 2 2.6" 15 9 29.61 13.3 25
65WQ20-10-1.5 380V 3.03 1.5 2 2900 2 2.6" 20 10 38.00 14.34 25
65WQ20-15-2.2 380V 4.62 2.2 3 2900 2 2.6" 20 15 46.21 21.58 25
65WQ35-15-3 380V 6.09 3 4 2900 2 2.6" 35 15 46.96 24.44 25
65WQ25-22-4 380V 8.29 4 5.5 2900 2 2.6" 25 22 45.65 30.56 25
TOTAL HD. DN65     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%525 160
459 140
394 120
328 100
65WQ30-62-15
262 80 100
197 60 65WQ30-42-11 75
65WQ30-35-7.5
131 40 50
65WQ25-30-5.5
66 20 25
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 4.3 8.6 12.9 17.2 21.5 25.8 30.1 34.4 38.7 43 47.3 51.6 55.9 60.2 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0.0 4.3 8.6 12.9 17.2 21.5 25.8 30.1 34.4 38.7 43.0 47.3 51.6 55.9 60.2
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 71.67 143.3 215 286.7 358.3 430 501.7 573.3 645 716.7 788.3 860 931.7 1003
65WQ25-30-5.5 5.5 5.5
H(M)
36.4 34.8 34.1 33.3 32.0 30.4 30.0 27.9 27.1 25.5 23.6 20.8 18.5 10.7
65WQ30-35-7.5 7.5 7.5 44.0 43.2 41.4 41.0 39.8 37.0 36.4 35.5 33.8 32.2 29.4 28.0 25.8 17.7
65WQ30-42-11 11 11 56.1 53.5 52.5 50.8 49.0 47.1 46.0 42.8 36.7 29.6 22.5 14.9
65WQ30-62-15 15 15 79.0 77.0 76.1 75.5 72.2 70.6 66.5 62.9 58.4 53.6 48.5 40.3
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
65WQ25-30-5.5 380V 11.59 5.5 7.5 2900 2 2.6" 25 30 59.46 36.48 25
65WQ30-35-7.5 380V 14.91 7.5 10 2900 2 2.6" 30 35 59.66 44.02 25
65WQ30-42-11 380V 22.61 11 15 2900 2 2.6" 30 42 49.23 21.58 25
65WQ30-62-15 380V 32.45 15 20 2900 2 2.6" 30 62 49.28 79.0 25
TOTAL HD. DN80     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%157 48
138 42
118 36
98 30 80WQ45-24-7.5
79 24 100
80WQ40-15-4
59 18 75
39 12 50
20 6 25
80WQ43-13-3 80WQ45-20-5.5
80WQ35-7-1.5 80WQ40-9-2.2
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 6.8 13.6 20.4 27.2 34 40.8 47.6 54.4 61.2 68 74.8 81.6 88.4 95.2 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0.0 6.8 13.6 20.4 27.2 34.0 40.8 47.6 54.4 61.2 68.0 74.8 81.6 88.4 95.2
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 113.3 226.7 340 453.3 566.7 680 793.3 906.7 1020 1133 1247 1360 1473 1587
80WQ35-7-1.5 1.5 2
H(M)
12.7 11.5 10.6 9.4 8.8 7.5 5.5 4.6
80WQ40-9-2.2 2.2 3 15.8 14.5 13.1 12.5 11.9 10.2 8.7 7.0 5.3
80WQ43-13-3 3 4 19.7 19.0 18.1 16.5 15.2 14.3 13.5 12.1 10.9 8.6 6.4
80WQ40-15-4 4 5.5 22.3 21.9 19.5 19.0 17.7 16.5 15.2 13.6 12.0 10.3 8.2 6.0
80WQ45-20-5.5 5.5 7.5 27.6 26.5 25.0 24.3 22.8 21.9 20.8 19.5 18.3 16.5 14.7 12.5 10.8 6.4
80WQ45-24-7.5 7.5 10 29.8 28.5 27.8 28.5 27.0 26.3 24.7 24.1 22.5 19.9 17.5 14.5 10.8 7.0
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
80WQ35-7-1.5 380V 3.31 1.5 2 2900 2 3.2" 35 7 52.26 12.71 30
80WQ40-9-2.2 380V 4.80 2.2 3 2900 2 3.2" 40 9 59.95 15.87 30
80WQ43-13-3 380V 6.37 3 4 2900 2 3.2" 43 13 71.51 19.75 30
80WQ40-15-4 380V 8.65 4 5.5 2900 2 3.2" 40 15 75.70 22.30 30
80WQ45-20-5.5 380V 11.87 5.5 7.5 2900 2 3.2" 45 20 88.14 27.60 30
80WQ45-24-7.5 380V 14.16 7.5 10 2900 2 3.2" 45 24 90.85 29.85 30
TOTAL HD. DN80     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%735 224
643 196
551 168
459 140
367 112 52
276 84 39
80WQ70-45-22
184 56 26
80WQ60-97-55
92 28 80WQ60-26-11 13
80WQ60-42-18.5
80WQ60-76-37
0 0 80WQ60-38-15 0
CAPACITY 0 12.8 25.6 38.4 51.2 64 76.8 89.6 102.4 115.2 128 140.8 153.6 166.4 179.2 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0.0 12.8 25.6 38.4 51.2 64.0 76.8 89.6 102.4 115.2 128.0 140.8 153.6 166.4 179.2
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 213.3 426.7 640 853.3 1067 1280 1493 1707 1920 2133 2347 2560 2773 2987
80WQ60-26-11 11 15
H(M)
42.2 38.7 35.5 32.6 29.2 23.5 20.3 15.2
80WQ60-38-15 15 20 53.1 49.8 46.6 44.0 41.5 36.3 30.4 9.3
80WQ60-42-18.5 18.5 25 53.6 51.2 49.0 47.5 43.2 39.4 37.3 33.8
80WQ70-45-22 22 30 59.0 56.3 54.5 52.0 48.5 46.4 43.6 38.9
80WQ60-76-37 37 50 87.0 85.6 83.5 79.6 78.5 73.3 68.2 64.3 61.7 53.5 48.9 42.0 34.5 25.1
80WQ60-97-55 55 75 109.6 109.0 104.5 102.8 101.6 96.5 92.3 88.8 84.2 76.3 72.0 68.1 59.5 47.2
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
80WQ60-26-11 380V 19.37 11 15 2900 2 3.2" 60 26 95.86 42.2 30
80WQ60-38-15 380V 27.53 15 20 2900 2 3.2" 60 38 91.25 53.1 30
80WQ60-42-18.5 380V 35.18 18.5 25 2900 2 3.2" 60 42 108.94 53.6 30
80WQ70-45-22 380V 39.97 22 30 2900 2 3.2" 70 45 113.18 59.0 30
80WQ60-76-37 380V 72.71 37 50 2900 2 3.2" 60 76 169.25 87.0 30
80WQ60-97-55 380V 97.94 55 75 2900 2 3.2" 60 97 174.82 109.6 30
TOTAL HD. DN100   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%341 104
298 91
256 78
213 65
171 52 60
128 39 45
85 26 100WQ100-37-22 30
100WQ100-28-15
43 13 100WQ60-12-5.5 100WQ100-31-18.5 15
100WQ100-21-11
0 0 100WQ100-11-7.5 0
CAPACITY 0 13 26 39 52 65 78 91 104 117 130 143 156 169 182 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 13 26 39 52 65 78 91 104 117 130 143 156 169 182
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 216.7 433.3 650 866.7 1083 1300 1517 1733 1950 2167 2383 2600 2817 3033
100WQ60-12-5.5 5.5 7.5
H(M)
17.2 16.9 15.5 14.3 13.2 12.0 10.6 9.0 7.0 3.9
100WQ100-11-7.5 7.5 10 21.4 20.2 19.4 18.3 17.2 16.0 14.7 12.6 11.1 7.9 4.8
100WQ100-21-11 11 15 28.4 27.5 26.3 25.4 24.5 23.2 22.7 21.5 20.4 19.0 17.7 15.8 9.5
100WQ100-28-15 15 20 36.6 35.5 34.1 33.3 31.7 31.5 30.2 28.9 27.8 26.7 24.7 23.0 6.5
100WQ100-31-18.5 18.5 25 40.0 39.5 38.7 37.4 35.7 34.6 33.7 32.3 30.8 29.5 26.3 24.0 16.3
100WQ100-37-22 22 30 46.5 45.5 44.0 42.7 41.5 40.4 38.6 37.6 36.5 34.9 33.1 31.1 29.5
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
100WQ60-12-5.5 380V 10.90 5.5 7.5 1450 4 4" 60 12 119.00 17.2 50
100WQ100-11-7.5 380V 14.97 7.5 10 1450 4 4" 100 11 133.25 21.4 50
100WQ100-21-11 380V 21.64 11 15 1450 4 4" 100 21 159.87 28.4 50
100WQ100-28-15 380V 30.19 15 20 1450 4 4" 100 28 161.11 36.6 50
100WQ100-31-18.5 380V 39.69 18.5 25 1450 4 4" 100 31 168.39 40.0 50
100WQ100-37-22 380V 42.72 22 30 1450 4 4" 100 37 168.27 46.5 50
TOTAL HD. DN100   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%735 224
643 196
551 168
459 140
367 112 52
276 84 100WQ100-93-110 39
184 56 26
100WQ120-40-30
92 28 100WQ100-64-55 13
100WQ100-57-45
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 16 32 48 64 80 96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208 224 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 16 32 48 64 80 96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208 224
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 266.7 533.3 800 1067 1333 1600 1867 2133 2400 2667 2933 3200 3467 3733
100WQ100-57-45 45 60
H(M)
63.5 62.7 61.8 60.7 58.8 57.4 56.0 55.8 53.2 51.0 48.0 44.9 35.5 16.3
100WQ100-64-55 55 75 72.7 72.6 70.8 68.7 68.0 65.6 64.0 61.9 60.5 56.6 54.2 53.5 38.1 20.6
100WQ100-93-110 110 150 101.2 100.5 98.3 96.8 95.1 94.2 93.6 91.7 90.3 88.5 85.2 82.7 28.7
100WQ120-40-30 30 40 47.2 47.0 46.5 45.2 44.0 43.0 41.5 40.7 38.4 35.3 32.7 30.3 17.5
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
100WQ100-57-45 380V 87 45 60 1450 4 4" 100 57 217.53 63.5 50
100WQ100-64-55 380V 99 55 75 1450 4 4" 100 64 212.87 72.7 50
100WQ100-93-110 380V 175 110 150 1450 4 4" 100 93 191.05 101.2 50
100WQ120-40-30 380V 57 30 40 1450 4 4" 120 40 207.91 47.7 50
TOTAL HD. DN100   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%656 200
574 175
492 150
410 125
328 100 60
100WQ120-83-90
246 75 45
100WQ120-71-75
164 50 30
100WQ120-46-37
82 25 15
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 16 32 48 64 80 96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208 224 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 16 32 48 64 80 96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208 224
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 266.7 533.3 800 1067 1333 1600 1867 2133 2400 2667 2933 3200 3467 3733
100WQ120-46-37 37 50
H(M)
54.6 54.1 53.5 53.3 51.8 50.3 49.2 46.8 45.1 42.6 39.4 37.0 32.5 15.5
100WQ120-71-75 75 100 82.0 81.0 79.6 79.0 78.0 76.5 75.0 73.5 70.0 68.4 67.0 63.5 49.0
100WQ120-83-90 90 120 92.8 92.6 90.3 88.2 86.7 86.1 85.3 83.5 82.5 80.6 78.6 75.0 39.1
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
100WQ120-46-37 380V 70 37 50 1450 4 4" 120 46 209.84 54.6 50
100WQ120-71-75 380V 131 75 100 1450 4 4" 120 71 191.73 82.0 50
100WQ120-83-90 380V 152 90 120 1450 4 4" 120 83 192.11 92.8 50
TOTAL HD. DN100     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%100 30.4
87 26.6
75 22.8
62 19
100WQ60-9-3
50 15.2 90
37 11.4 67.5
25 7.6 45
12 3.8 22.5
100WQ60-12-4
0 0 100WQ50-5-1.5 100WQ50-7-2.2 0
CAPACITY 0 6.5 13 19.5 26 32.5 39 45.5 52 58.5 65 71.5 78 84.5 91 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0.0 6.5 13.0 19.5 26.0 32.5 39.0 45.5 52.0 58.5 65.0 71.5 78.0 84.5 91.0
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 108.3 216.7 325 433.3 541.7 650 758.3 866.7 975 1083 1192 1300 1408 1517
100WQ50-5-1.5 1.5 2
H(M)
13 12.5 10.9 10.1 9.0 8.1 7.2 6.0 4.5 3.1
100WQ50-7-2.2 2.2 3 16.0 15.8 14.5 13.8 12.7 10.9 10.4 8.5 7.6 5.3 3.6 2.0
100WQ60-9-3 3 4 18.1 17.5 16.7 15.3 14.5 13.9 13.0 11.8 10.7 9.3 7.3 6.2 4.2
100WQ60-12-4 4 5.5 21.5 20.8 19.2 18.5 17.4 16.9 15.5 14.3 13.2 12.7 10.8 9.3 6.6 4.1
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
100WQ50-5-1.5 380V 3.40 1.5 2 2900 2 4" 50 5 62.27 13.02 35
100WQ50-7-2.2 380V 4.44 2.2 3 2900 2 4" 50 7 71.25 16.08 35
100WQ60-9-3 380V 5.90 3 4 2900 2 4" 60 9 80.93 18.12 35
100WQ60-12-4 380V 7.93 4 5.5 2900 2 4" 60 12 85.93 21.58 35
TOTAL HD. DN100     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%787 240
689 210
590 180
492 150
394 120 60
295 90 45
197 60 30
98 30 100WQ60-100-55 15
100WQ60-77-37
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 16 32 48 64 80 96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208 224 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 16 32 48 64 80 96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208 224
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 266.7 533.3 800 1067 1333 1600 1867 2133 2400 2667 2933 3200 3467 3733
100WQ60-77-37 37 50
H(M)
90.1 87.6 86 83.1 77.6 73.2 68.5 66.3 58.4 52.9 45.0 40.3 15.5
100WQ60-100-55 55 75 113.1 110.1 108.3 103.6 98.5 95.1 91.6 88.0 82.9 79.5 69.7 65.3 16.7
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
100WQ60-77-37 380V 74 37 50 2900 2 4" 60 77 198.73 90.1 50
100WQ60-100-55 380V 98 55 75 2900 2 4" 60 100 200.35 113.1 50
TOTAL HD. DN100     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
100WQ70-43-22
105 32 52
100WQ80-38-18.5
79 24 100WQ80-33-15 39
52 16 26
100WQ65-20-7.5
100WQ80-25-11
26 8 13
100WQ65-15-5.5
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 166.7 333.3 500 666.7 833.3 1000 1167 1333 1500 1667 1833 2000 2167 2333
100WQ65-15-5.5 5.5 7.5
H(M)
27.7 27.4 25.1 23.5 21.5 19.4 16.6 13.1 8.5
100WQ65-20-7.5 7.5 10 29.4 28.9 27.9 25.8 24.0 22.7 21.2 19.0 16.6
100WQ80-25-11 11 15 37.7 35.9 33.8 32.8 31.2 30.1 28.3 26.9 25.4 23.8 21.1 18.7 13.2
100WQ80-33-15 15 20 45.8 44.9 42.0 40.0 39.4 38.5 36.9 35.4 33.0 30.8 29.9 26.4 13.2
100WQ80-38-18.5 18.5 25 51.0 49.2 48.1 46.5 45.0 43.1 41.7 39.9 38.2 35.6 32.8 28.6 5.2
100WQ70-43-22 22 30 54.7 53.4 51.9 49.5 48.7 46.9 45.2 42.8 40.8 39.5 36.1 21.9 4.3
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
100WQ65-15-5.5 380V 10.77 5.5 7.5 2900 2 4" 65 15 86.34 27.7 35
100WQ65-20-7.5 380V 15.77 7.5 10 2900 2 4" 65 20 87.77 29.4 35
100WQ80-25-11 380V 22.13 11 15 2900 2 4" 80 25 123.07 37.7 35
100WQ80-33-15 380V 30.01 15 20 2900 2 4" 80 33 122.70 45.8 35
100WQ80-38-18.5 380V 34.58 18.5 25 2900 2 4" 80 38 119.93 51.0 35
100WQ70-43-22 380V 36.86 22 30 2900 2 4" 70 43 120.28 54.7 40
TOTAL HD. DN150   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%341 104
298 91
256 78
213 65
171 52 60
128 39 45
85 26 30
43 13 15
150WQ180-11-11
150WQ103-12-7.5 150WQ180-19-18.5
0 0 150WQ150-7-5.5 150WQ180-30-30 0
CAPACITY 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 416.7 833.3 1250 1667 2083 2500 2917 3333 3750 4167 4583 5000 5417 5833
150WQ103-12-7.5 7.5 10
H(M)
18.5 17.0 15.5 14.2 12.3 10.2 7.0 3.5
150WQ150-7-5.5 5.5 7.5 15.8 14.1 12.5 11.5 10.1 8.8 6.8 4.7 2.4
150WQ180-11-11 11 15 19.7 19.1 18.0 16.9 15.3 14.0 13.0 11.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 3.6
150WQ180-19-18.5 18.5 25 27.2 26.3 25.6 24.0 22.9 22.0 20.8 19.0 17.6 15.8 13.1 12.3 8.8 5.6
150WQ180-30-30 30 40 41.2 41.2 39.8 38.5 36.4 35.1 32.5 30.8 28.2 24.3 17.9 13.7 5.7
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
150WQ103-12-7.5 380V 14.55 7.5 10 1450 4 6" 103 12 183.20 18.5 55
150WQ150-7-5.5 380V 14.51 5.5 7.5 1450 4 6" 150 7 197.20 15.8 55
150WQ180-11-11 380V 20.15 11 15 1450 4 6" 180 11 261.23 19.7 60
150WQ180-19-18.5 380V 36.92 18.5 25 1450 4 6" 180 20 328.21 27.2 60
150WQ180-30-30 380V 61.86 30 40 1450 4 6" 180 30 308.69 41.2 60
TOTAL HD. DN150   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%341 104
298 91
256 78
213 65
171 52 150WQ180-50-55 60
128 39 45
85 26 30
150WQ200-13-15
43 13 150WQ200-35-45 15
150WQ200-29-37
0 0 150WQ200-20-22 0
CAPACITY 0 27 54 81 108 135 162 189 216 243 270 297 324 351 378 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 27 54 81 108 135 162 189 216 243 270 297 324 351 378
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 450 900 1350 1800 2250 2700 3150 3600 4050 4500 4950 5400 5850 6300
150WQ200-13-15 15 20
H(M)
23.0 22.4 21.6 20.0 18.9 17.5 15.9 13.8 12.5 9.6 5.8 4.9
150WQ200-20-22 22 30 29.9 28.7 27.6 26.5 25.4 24.0 22.4 20.8 19.2 17.5 14.6 12.5 8.5 6.1
150WQ200-29-37 37 50 40.7 39.1 38.4 37.2 35.8 34.5 32.0 29.3 27.5 24.6 21.7 19.5 16.1
150WQ200-35-45 45 60 46.9 45.7 44.0 42.9 39.7 39.1 37.5 36.0 34.3 31.5 27.6 26.5 22.5 15.6
150WQ180-50-55 55 75 62.3 60.2 59.3 57.4 55.5 53.6 51.7 49.7 48.3 46.5 42.5
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
150WQ200-13-15 380V 27.79 15 20 1450 4 6" 200 13 294.21 23 60
150WQ200-20-22 380V 42.02 22 30 1450 4 6" 200 20 351.17 29.9 60
150WQ200-29-37 380V 65.41 37 50 1450 4 6" 200 29 343.93 40.7 60
150WQ200-35-45 380V 81.22 45 60 1450 4 6" 200 35 361.57 46.9 60
150WQ180-50-55 380V 103 55 75 1450 4 6" 180 50 304.66 62.3 60
TOTAL HD. DN150   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%735 224
643 196
551 168
459 140
367 112 60
276 84 45
150WQ200-70-90
184 56 150WQ200-96-160 30
150WQ200-58-75
150WQ200-81-132 150WQ400-88-185
92 28 150WQ200-73.5-110 15
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 55 110 165 220 275 330 385 440 495 550 605 660 715 770 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 55 110 165 220 275 330 385 440 495 550 605 660 715 770
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 916.7 1833 2750 3667 4583 5500 6417 7333 8250 9167 10083 11000 11917 12833
150WQ200-58-75 75 100
H(M)
67 67 66.1 61.2 56.6 51.5 44.9
150WQ200-70-90 90 120 81.3 79.3 77.0 73.3 68.5 63.5 46.9 26.0
150WQ200-73.5-110 110 150 82.5 82.5 80.2 76.6 71.3 67.5 51.8 38.7
150WQ200-81-132 132 176 89.8 87.5 84.5 82.7 79.5 76.5 72.5 66.4 50.5
150WQ200-96-160 160 217 99.7 99.7 97.5 96.6 95.0 91.4 86.9 82.5 75.5 63.8 32.5
150WQ400-88-185 185 250 103.5 103.5 103.5 100.0 97.5 95.4 93.2 90.0 86.2 81.3 76.0 57.5 34.4
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
150WQ200-58-75 380V 141 75 100 1450 4 6" 200 58 341.89 67.0 60
150WQ200-70-90 380V 171 90 120 1450 4 6" 200 70 341.26 81.3 60
150WQ200-73.5-110 380V 179 110 150 1450 4 6" 200 74 332.82 82.5 60
150WQ200-81-132 380V 257 132 176 1450 4 6" 200 81 514.96 89.8 60
150WQ200-96-160 380V 314 160 217 1450 4 6" 200 96 520.15 99.7 60
150WQ400-88-185 380V 349 185 250 1450 4 6" 400 88 670.04 103.5 60
TOTAL HD. DN150     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%525 160
459 140
394 120
328 100
262 80 100
197 60 75
131 40 50
150WQ100-35-18.5
150WQ100-64-37
66 20 25
150WQ100-39-22
150WQ100-4.4-5.5
0 0 150WQ100-7.5-7.5 0
CAPACITY 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 333.3 666.7 1000 1333 1667 2000 2333 2667 3000 3333 3667 4000 4333 4667
150WQ100-4.4-5.5 5.5 7.5
H(M)
17.0 14.0 12.0 10.3 8.0 4.4
150WQ100-7.5-7.5 7.5 10 21.3 18.8 16.8 14.6 11.2 7.5 2.8
150WQ100-34-18.5 18.5 25 46.1 43.7 41.0 38.5 36.2 34.0 30.8 27.5 15.5
150WQ100-39-22 22 30 51.9 48.1 45.8 43.2 41.5 38.5 35.9 32.4 19.5
150WQ100-64-37 37 50 79.1 76.9 73.8 70.2 67.6 64.5 62.9 60.2 56.8 54.5 49.7 45.8 42.3 30.5
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
150WQ100-4.4-5.5 380V 9.34 5.5 7.5 2900 2 6" 100 4.4 115.34 17.0 35
150WQ100-7.5-7.5 380V 11.37 7.5 10 2900 2 6" 100 7.5 125.03 21.3 35
150WQ100-34-18.5 380V 33.31 18.5 25 2900 2 6" 100 35 172.24 46.1 40
150WQ100-39-22 380V 38.37 22 30 2900 2 6" 100 39 178.84 51.9 40
150WQ100-64-37 380V 90.71 37 50 2900 2 6" 100 64 277.66 79.1 40
TOTAL HD. DN150     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%525 160
459 140
394 120
328 100
262 80 60
197 60 45
150WQ120-25-15
131 40 30
66 20 150WQ200-52-55 15
150WQ120-16-11
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 29 58 87 116 145 174 203 232 261 290 319 348 377 406 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 29 58 87 116 145 174 203 232 261 290 319 348 377 406
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 483.3 966.7 1450 1933 2417 2900 3383 3867 4350 4833 5317 5800 6283 6767
150WQ120-16-11 11 15
H(M)
32.3 28.5 25.3 22.5 18.6 9.7
150WQ120-24-15 15 20 40.8 36.5 33.0 30.1 25.0 2.2
150WQ200-52-55 55 75 73.2 69.0 67.3 64.8 60.0 58.5 56.6 51.2 46.0 42.8 38.4 31.5 27.6 17.5
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
150WQ120-16-11 380V 19.38 11 15 2900 2 6" 120 16 149.12 32.3 50
150WQ120-24-15 380V 29.80 15 20 2900 2 6" 120 25 143.36 40.8 50
150WQ200-52-55 380V 89 55 75 2900 2 6" 200 52 391.82 73.2 50
TOTAL HD. DN200   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 60
200WQ300-14-22
79 24 200WQ250-15-18.5 45
52 16 200WQ180-12-11 30
26 8 15
0 0 200WQ200-7-7.5 200WQ200-15-15 0
CAPACITY 0 29 58 87 116 145 174 203 232 261 290 319 348 377 406 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 29 58 87 116 145 174 203 232 261 290 319 348 377 406
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 483.3 966.7 1450 1933 2417 2900 3383 3867 4350 4833 5317 5800 6283 6767
200WQ200-7-7.5 7.5 10
H(M)
13.6 13.6 13.0 12.2 11.6 10.0 8.9 6.9 4.8 3.2 1.7
200WQ180-12-11 11 15 20.9 18.1 17.5 16.3 15.0 13.7 12.2 10.1 8.5 7.0 5.2 2.0
200WQ200-15-15 15 20 23.8 22.9 21.0 19.3 18.4 17.0 15.3 14.4 13.0 10.6 9.1 6.6 2.2
200WQ250-15-18.5 18.5 25 26.4 24.5 24.0 23.0 22.1 21.2 20.3 18.4 16.5 14.3 12.5 11.7 8.2 2.5
200WQ300-14-22 22 30 29.0 27.3 26.9 25.8 24.0 23.3 22.4 20.7 19.0 17.0 14.5 13.5 10.5 2.3
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
200WQ200-7-7.5 380V 15 7.5 10 1450 4 8" 200 7 279.03 13.6 80
200WQ180-12-11 380V 20 11 15 1450 4 8" 180 12 318.83 20.9 80
200WQ200-15-15 380V 29 15 20 1450 4 8" 200 15 344.54 23.8 80
200WQ250-15-18.5 380V 38 18.5 25 1450 4 8" 250 15 389.09 26.4 80
200WQ300-14-22 380V 42 22 30 1450 4 8" 300 14 375.70 29.0 80
TOTAL HD. DN200   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%472 144
413 126
354 108
295 90
236 72 72
177 54 54
118 36 36
200WQ350-42-75
59 18 200WQ300-40-55 18
200WQ300-25-37
0 0 200WQ300-31-45 200WQ250-22-30 0
CAPACITY 0 36 72 108 144 180 216 252 288 324 360 396 432 468 504 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 36 72 108 144 180 216 252 288 324 360 396 432 468 504
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 600 1200 1800 2400 3000 3600 4200 4800 5400 6000 6600 7200 7800 8400
200WQ250-22-30 30 40
H(M)
32.2 31.7 30.5 29.0 27.2 25.3 23.4 22.3 20.5 18.0 15.6 10.2 5.8 3.1
200WQ300-25-37 37 50 39.9 39.2 37.5 35.3 33.8 32.4 30.6 28.1 26.2 24.5 20.6 17.3 8.5 3.2
200WQ300-31-45 45 60 48.5 45.3 41.5 38.7 37.5 36.1 35.0 33.2 31.9 30.0 16.5 2.0
200WQ300-40-55 55 75 52.2 51.4 49.6 47.8 46.1 44.5 43.2 40.3 39.6 38.5 36.0 33.2 18.8 4.4
200WQ350-42-75 75 100 54.9 54.5 53.0 51.8 50.6 49.2 48.3 46.5 45.8 42.9 40.6 39.5 36.4 33.3 3.6
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
200WQ250-22-30 380V 51 30 40 1450 4 8" 250 22 444.10 32.2 80
200WQ300-25-37 380V 70 37 50 1450 4 8" 300 25 441.28 39.9 80
200WQ300-31-45 380V 92 45 60 1450 4 8" 300 31 393.74 48.5 80
200WQ300-40-55 380V 103 55 75 1450 4 8" 300 40 451.93 52.2 80
200WQ350-42-75 380V 128 75 100 1450 4 8" 350 42 492.57 54.9 80
TOTAL HD. DN200   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%708 216
620 189
531 162
443 135
354 108 60
200WQ300-94.5-160
266 81 45
200WQ400-88-185
177 54 200WQ300-52-90 200WQ400-72-132 30
89 27 200WQ300-66-110 15
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 55 110 165 220 275 330 385 440 495 550 605 660 715 770 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 55 110 165 220 275 330 385 440 495 550 605 660 715 770
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 916.7 1833 2750 3667 4583 5500 6417 7333 8250 9167 10083 11000 11917 12833
200WQ300-52-90 90 120
H(M)
63.2 61 58.5 56.6 54.6 52.5 50.6 47.0 43.6 3.7
200WQ300-66-110 110 150 77.3 77.3 76.0 73.4 70.1 67.5 64.1 60.2 31.4
200WQ400-72-132 132 176 90.5 87.0 86.3 85.0 83.5 81.3 77.5 74.6 70.3 64.6 4.9
200WQ300-94.5-160 160 213 102.9 102.9 102.0 100.1 99.0 95.0 92.5 87.8 18.3
200WQ400-88-185 185 250 103.5 103.5 102.3 99.8 97.4 95.5 93.5 89.0 86.3 81.0 75.8 50.5 34.4
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
200WQ300-52-90 380V 153 90 120 1450 4 8" 300 52 491.42 63.2 80
200WQ300-66-110 380V 185 110 150 1450 4 8" 300 66 446.67 77.3 80
200WQ400-72-132 380V 225 132 176 1450 4 8" 400 72 550.26 90.5 80
200WQ300-94.5-160 380V 290 160 213 1450 4 8" 300 94.5 421.95 26.4 80
200WQ400-88-185 380V 349 185 250 1450 4 8" 400 88 670.04 103.5 80
TOTAL HD. DN200     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%394 120
344 105
295 90
246 75
197 60 60
148 45 45
98 30 30
200WQ350-38-55
49 15 200WQ180-11-11 15
200WQ200-35.5-37
200WQ200-19-22
0 0 200WQ180-17-15 200WQ180-16-18.5 0
CAPACITY 0 34 68 102 136 170 204 238 272 306 340 374 408 442 476 510 544 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 34 68 102 136 170 204 238 272 306 340 374 408 442 476 510 544
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 566.7 1133 1700 2267 2833 3400 3967 4533 5100 5667 6233 6800 7367 7933 8500 9067
200WQ180-11-11 11 15
H(M)
23.2 20.9 19.3 16.4 14.6 11.5 8.0 2.5
200WQ180-17-15 15 17 28.8 26.7 24.2 22.0 20.5 17.8 15.2 10.5 2.3
200WQ180-16-18.5 18.5 25 27.1 24.5 23.0 21.4 18.6 16.5 14.3 12.8 10.0 8.0 4.3 2.2
200WQ200-19-22 22 30 30.3 28.5 26.6 25.0 22.8 19.4 18.2 17.3 13.8 11.6 8.5 2.4
200WQ200-35.5-37 37 50 53.1 47.5 45.5 42.6 40.7 37.5 35.4 32.8 28.6 25.5 21.8 17.6 12.7 10.3 3.2
200WQ350-38-55 55 75 66.3 61.5 58.5 54.8 53.0 50.0 48.6 46.5 45.5 40.6 38.5 35.5 32.6 28.5 26.5 22.5 17.1
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
200WQ180-11-11 380V 18 11 15 2900 2 8" 180 11 229.89 23.2 80
200WQ180-17-15 380V 25 15 17 2900 2 8" 180 17 249.02 28.8 80
200WQ180-16-18.5 380V 30 18.5 25 2900 2 8" 180 16 362.78 27.1 80
200WQ200-19-22 380V 39 22 30 2900 2 8" 200 19 379.16 30.3 80
200WQ200-35.5-37 380V 62 37 50 2900 2 8" 200 35.5 463.35 53.1 80
200WQ350-38-55 380V 97 55 75 2900 2 8" 350 38 612.20 66.3 80
TOTAL HD. DN200     50Hz     2900rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%472 144
413 126
354 108
295 90
236 72 72
177 54 54
118 36 36
59 18 18
200WQ350-38-55
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 45 90 135 180 225 270 315 360 405 450 495 540 585 630 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 45 90 135 180 225 270 315 360 405 450 495 540 585 630
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 750 1500 2250 3000 3750 4500 5250 6000 6750 7500 8250 9000 9750 10500
200WQ350-38-55 55 75 H(M) 66.3 59.5 55.6 54.5 49.3 45.6 43.7 39.8 35.9 32.3 27.5 24.0 20.8 9.5 5.2
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
200WQ350-38-55 380V 97 55 75 2900 2 8" 350 38 612.20 66.3 80
TOTAL HD. DN250   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 72
79 24 54
250WQ500-10-22
52 16 36
26 8 250WQ400-5-11 18
250WQ500-14-30
0 0 250WQ400-6-15 250WQ400-10-18.5 0
CAPACITY 0 60 120 180 240 300 360 420 480 540 600 660 720 780 840 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 60 120 180 240 300 360 420 480 540 600 660 720 780 840
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000 11000 12000 13000 14000
250WQ400-5-11 11 15
H(M)
13.7 12.0 11.1 9.4 8.5 7.2 6.0 4.2 2.3 1.3
250WQ400-6-15 15 20 15.7 13.3 12.4 11.3 10.2 8.8 6.9 5.5 4.2 1.4
250WQ400-10-18.5 18.5 25 20.1 17.7 16.3 15.2 14.1 12.7 10.8 9.5 7.8 6.4 3.7 1.6
250WQ500-10-22 22 30 22.2 19.8 18.0 17.3 16.4 15.1 13.5 11.8 10.7 9.3 6.5 3.8 1.7
250WQ500-14-30 30 40 25.2 24.0 23.0 21.8 20.2 18.9 17.4 15.8 14.5 13.1 10.9 9.3 7.6 4.3 2.1
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
250WQ400-5-11 380V 22 11 15 1450 4 10" 400 5 519.59 13.7 85
250WQ400-6-15 380V 27 15 20 1450 4 10" 400 6 552.73 15.7 85
250WQ400-10-18.5 380V 39 18.5 25 1450 4 10" 400 10 667.01 20.1 85
250WQ500-10-22 380V 47 22 30 1450 4 10" 500 10 703.81 22.2 85
250WQ500-14-30 380V 58 30 40 1450 4 10" 500 14 831.59 25.2 85
TOTAL HD. DN250   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
250WQ600-32-90
131 40
105 32 72
79 24 54
52 16 250WQ600-14-37 36
250WQ600-28-75
26 8 18
250WQ500-21-45
250WQ600-21-55
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 82 164 246 328 410 492 574 656 738 820 902 984 1066 1148 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 82 164 246 328 410 492 574 656 738 820 902 984 1066 1148
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 1367 2733 4100 5467 6833 8200 9567 10933 12300 13667 15033 16400 17767 19133
250WQ600-14-37 37 50
H(M)
28.4 26.8 25.1 23.6 21.5 19.1 17.6 15.3 12.2 8.8 5.3 2.4
250WQ500-21-45 45 60 29.7 28.0 26.0 25.3 24.2 22.1 20.8 18.2 15.6 12.5 8.6 5.8 3.5
250WQ600-21-55 55 75 35.7 32.8 30.6 29.1 27.6 25.8 23.1 21.3 19.4 16.0 13.9 9.8 4.7
250WQ600-28-75 75 100 41.0 40.5 38.6 36.8 34.9 32.5 31.0 29.3 26.8 24.2 21.5 18.1 14.9 11.0
250WQ600-32-90 90 120 46.6 45.1 43.2 40.8 39.4 37.0 35.6 33.7 31.2 29.5 24.3 22.6 20.5 16.0
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
250WQ600-14-37 380V 67 37 50 1450 4 10" 600 14 904.28 28.4 85
250WQ500-21-45 380V 84 45 60 1450 4 10" 500 21 1000.80 29.7 85
250WQ600-21-55 380V 94 55 75 1450 4 10" 600 21 1041.60 35.7 85
250WQ600-28-75 380V 146 75 100 1450 4 10" 600 28 1127.80 41.0 85
250WQ600-32-90 380V 166 90 120 1450 4 10" 600 32 1090.90 46.6 85
TOTAL HD. DN250   50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%420 128
367 112
315 96
262 80
250WQ689-60-200
210 64 72
250WQ600-65-185
157 48 250WQ604-60-160 54
250WQ605-53-132
105 32 36
52 16 18
250WQ605-38-110
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 86 172 258 344 430 516 602 688 774 860 946 1032 1118 1204 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 86 172 258 344 430 516 602 688 774 860 946 1032 1118 1204
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 1433 2867 4300 5733 7167 8600 10033 11467 12900 14333 15767 17200 18633 20067
250WQ605-38-110 110 150
H(M)
49.5 49.5 47.5 44.6 41.9 41.2 39.2 38.1 36.5 35.0 30.0 26.0 20.0 8.0
250WQ605-53-132 132 176 65.1 64.0 62.7 60.8 58.5 57.1 54.5 52.5 48.6 43.0
250WQ604-60-160 160 213 70.1 70.1 70.1 69.5 67.5 65.0 63.2 60.4 57.3
250WQ600-65-185 185 250 76.3 76.3 73.8 72.0 71.2 69.5 67.0 64.1 63.1
250WQ689-60-200 200 266 81.2 76.8 74.9 73.0 71.5 69.1 66.5 63.1 60.0 52.0
Model VOLT
AGE Current Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
250WQ605-38-110 380V 198 110 150 1450 4 10" 605 38 1117.30 49.5 85
250WQ605-53-132 380V 243 132 176 1450 4 10" 605 53 802.67 65.1 85
250WQ604-60-160 380V 279 160 213 1450 4 10" 604 60 806.45 70.1 85
250WQ600-65-185 380V 332 185 250 1450 4 10" 600 65 807.00 76.7 85
250WQ689-60-200 380V 351 200 266 1450 4 10" 689 60 804.54 81.25 85
TOTAL HD. DN300 50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 72
79 24 54
300WQ800-7-30 300WQ800-10-45
52 16 36
26 8 18
300WQ650-4.5-18.5
300WQ800-9-37
0 0 300WQ650-6.5-22 0
CAPACITY 0 83 166 249 332 415 498 581 664 747 830 913 996 1079 1162 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 83 166 249 332 415 498 581 664 747 830 913 996 1079 1162
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 1383 2767 4150 5533 6917 8300 9683 11067 12450 13833 15217 16600 17983 19367
300WQ650-4.5-18.5 18.5 25
H(M)
13.2 11.5 10.3 9.5 8.2 7.2 6.6 5.2 3.8 2.2 1.1
300WQ650-6.5-22 22 30 16.8 15.5 13.3 12.4 10.9 9.6 9.1 8.2 5.9 4.5 2.5 1.4
300WQ800-7-30 30 40 20.6 20.6 20.6 18.9 16.7 15.2 14.0 12.9 10.8 7.8 6.8 3.7 1.7
300WQ800-9-37 37 50 25.1 24.5 24.3 22.0 19.5 17.3 16.9 14.8 13.5 11.4 6.5 4.1 1.5
300WQ800-10-45 45 60 31.7 30.5 29.1 27.8 24.5 21.4 20.0 17.3 15.5 11.8 7.5 5.8 2.9 1.5
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
300WQ650-4.5-18.5 380V 36 18.5 25 1450 4 12" 650 4.5 824 13.2 90
300WQ650-6.5-22 380V 43 22 30 1450 4 12" 650 6.5 874 16.8 90
300WQ800-7-30 380V 59 30 40 1450 4 12" 800 7 973 20.6 90
300WQ800-9-37 380V 78 37 50 1450 4 12" 800 9 1045 25.1 90
300WQ800-10-45 380V 91 45 60 1450 4 12" 800 10 1003 31.7 90
TOTAL HD. DN300 50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%341 104
298 91
256 78
213 65
171 52 300WQ800-37-132 72
128 39 54
85 26 36
43 13 300WQ800-30-110 18
300WQ800-23-90
300WQ800-22-75
0 0 300WQ800-13-55 0
CAPACITY 0 94 188 282 376 470 564 658 752 846 940 1034 1128 1222 1316 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 94 188 282 376 470 564 658 752 846 940 1034 1128 1222 1316
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 1567 3133 4700 6267 7833 9400 10967 12533 14100 15667 17233 18800 20367 21933
300WQ800-13-55 55 75
H(M)
36.2 34.1 31.5 30.4 27.8 24.5 21.6 18.8 15.5 11.8 7.6 3.5 1.7
300WQ800-22-75 75 100 34.8 34.8 34.8 33.4 31.3 29.5 27.4 25.3 22.9 19.7 16.9 14.5 12.0 5.5 2.9
300WQ800-23-90 90 120 40.5 40.0 38.5 36.4 33.8 31.8 30.0 28.0 24.6 22.5 19.4 17.0 13.3 7.5 4.4
300WQ800-30-110 110 150 40.8 40.8 40.8 40.8 40.1 38.2 36.5 33.6 30.8 28.3 25.9 22.5 19.6 16.3
300WQ800-37-132 132 176 49.4 49.4 47.9 46.3 45.5 43.8 41.8 39.3 37.5 35.4 32.0 29.7 18.0 8.9
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
300WQ800-13-55 380V 100 55 75 1450 4 12" 800 13 1079 36.2 90
300WQ800-22-75 380V 149 75 100 1450 4 12" 800 22 1258 34.8 90
300WQ800-23-90 380V 160 90 120 1450 4 12" 800 23 1280 40.5 90
300WQ800-30-110 380V 200 110 150 1450 4 12" 800 30 1226 40.8 90
300WQ800-37-132 380V 209 132 176 1450 4 12" 800 37 1152 49.4 90
TOTAL HD. DN300 50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%
315 96
300WQ900-64-315
262 80
210 64 72
157 48 300WQ800-40-160 54
105 32 36
300WQ800-54-250
52 16 18
300WQ900-45-185
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 99 198 297 396 495 594 693 792 891 990 1089 1188 1287 1386 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 99 198 297 396 495 594 693 792 891 990 1089 1188 1287 1386
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 1650 3300 4950 6600 8250 9900 11550 13200 14850 16500 18150 19800 21450 23100
300WQ800-40-160 160 217
H(M)
58.9 58.0 56.2 52.9 50.8 46.9 45.3 41.5 40.4 37.5 32.0 25.4 10.3
300WQ900-45-185 185 250 65.6 65.6 65.6 63.5 58.4 55.9 54.8 52.1 49.7 45.2 42.9 35.5
300WQ800-54-250 250 350 63.9 63.3 62.0 59.4 58.0 57.4 55.6 55.0 54.1 52.3 50.2 25.5 8.1
300WQ900-64-315 315 420 81.9 78.9 75.6 72.5 71.0 70.0 68.7 67.7 65.4 64.8 62.9 60.0 55.0
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
300WQ800-40-160 380V 264 160 217 1450 4 12" 800 40 1144 58.9 90
300WQ900-45-185 380V 323 185 250 1450 4 12" 900 45 1173 65.6 90
300WQ800-54-250 380V 443 250 350 1450 4 12" 800 54 1108 63.9 90
300WQ900-64-315 380V 601 315 420 1450 4 12" 900 64 1318 81.9 90
TOTAL HD. DN350    50Hz      980rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 52
79 24 39
52 16 26
350WQ1100-10-55
26 8 13
350WQ1100-16-75
0 0 350WQ900-6.8-30 350WQ1100-6-37 350WQ800-11-45 0
CAPACITY 0 131 262 393 524 655 786 917 1048 1179 1310 1441 1572 1703 1834 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 131 262 393 524 655 786 917 1048 1179 1310 1441 1572 1703 1834
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 2183 4367 6550 8733 10917 13100 15283 17467 19650 21833 24017 26200 28383 30567
350WQ900-6.8-30 30 40
H(M)
12.5 12.5 12.2 11.5 10.3 9.4 8.0 6.5 5.6 3.8 1.9
350WQ1100-6-37 37 50 16.4 16.4 15.0 13.9 12.2 11.3 10.2 8.4 7.2 5.6 4.0 2.1
350WQ800-11-45 45 60 19.0 16.4 15.7 14.5 13.4 12.6 11.5 10.5 8.5 7.5 4.6 2.4 1.9
350WQ1100-10-55 55 75 19.4 18.8 17.7 17.1 15.5 14.3 13.5 12.0 11.0 9.3 6.9 5.5 3.8
350WQ1100-16-75 75 100 26.8 26.8 26.0 24.6 23.0 21.5 20.0 18.1 17.2 15.3 12.0 9.5 5.6 3.8
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
350WQ900-6.8-30 380V 63 30 40 980Rpm 6 14" 900 6.8 1295 12.5 90
350WQ1100-6-37 380V 72 37 50 980Rpm 6 14" 1100 6 1417 16.4 90
350WQ800-11-45 380V 90 45 60 980Rpm 6 14" 800 11 1505 19.0 90
350WQ1100-10-55 380V 107 55 75 980Rpm 6 14" 1493 19.4 90
350WQ1100-16-75 380V 119 75 100 980Rpm 6 14" 1100 16 1600 26.8 90
TOTAL HD. DN350    50Hz      980rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%341 104
298 91
256 78
213 65
171 52 52
128 39 39
85 26 26
350WQ1200-17-90
43 13 350WQ1600-28-200 13
350WQ1400-23-160
0 0 350WQ1500-16-110 350WQ1500-18.7-132 0
CAPACITY 0 173 346 519 692 865 1038 1211 1384 1557 1730 1903 2076 2249 2422 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 173 346 519 692 865 1038 1211 1384 1557 1730 1903 2076 2249 2422
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 2883 5767 8650 11533 14417 17300 20183 23067 25950 28833 31717 34600 37483 40367
350WQ1200-17-90 90 120
H(M)
25.4 25.4 25.4 24.0 22.1 21.2 19.4 17.0 15.0 11.1 8.4
350WQ1500-16-110 110 150 32.7 31.1 28.0 26.9 25.0 22.5 21.5 19.4 18.6 15.5 11.0 2.0
350WQ1500-18.7-132 132 176 37.0 35.5 33.6 30.7 29.0 27.1 26.2 23.1 21.5 18.2 12.9 10.3 4.1
350WQ1400-23-160 160 217 41.4 40.8 38.5 36.4 32.5 30.6 29.0 26.5 24.5 21.0 18.0 13.7 5.2
350WQ1600-28-200 200 272 45.8 44.5 43.0 42.4 40.4 38.5 36.2 35.0 32.7 29.0 27.3 23.8 20.7 19.0 6.8
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
350WQ1200-17-90 380V 167 90 120 980Rpm 6 14" 1200 17 1689 25.4 90
350WQ1500-16-110 380V 192 110 150 980Rpm 6 14" 1500 16 1900 32.7 90
350WQ1500-18.7-132 380V 233 132 176 980Rpm 6 14" 1500 18.7 2035 37.0 90
350WQ1400-23-160 380V 273 160 217 980Rpm 6 14" 1400 23 2051 41.4 90
350WQ1600-28-200 380V 391 200 72 980Rpm 6 14" 1600 28 2407 45.8 90
TOTAL HD. DN350      50Hz     1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 52
79 24 350WQ1000-10.6-55 39
350WQ900-10.5-45
350WQ1000-12-75
52 16 26
350WQ1000-7-37
26 8 13
0 0 350WQ1000-18-90 0
CAPACITY 0 111 222 333 444 555 666 777 888 999 1110 1221 1332 1443 1554 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 111 222 333 444 555 666 777 888 999 1110 1221 1332 1443 1554
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 1850 3700 5550 7400 9250 11100 12950 14800 16650 18500 20350 22200 24050 25900
350WQ1000-7-37 37 50
H(M)
18.8 18.8 18.8 15.6 15.4 13.3 12.0 10.5 9.2 7.3 5.0 3.0 1.4
350WQ900-10.5-45 45 60 21.9 21.9 21.0 18.5 18.0 15.8 14.5 12.6 10.8 8.6 6.1 3.7 2.0 1.4
350WQ1000-10.6-55 55 75 26.2 26.2 23.0 22.0 21.1 18.7 17.4 15.5 13.2 10.9 8.5 5.5 3.4 1.8
350WQ1000-12-75 75 100 37.7 36.8 32.5 29.8 27.4 24.5 22.0 19.5 16.4 12.3 9.0 5.0 1.8
350WQ1000-18-90 90 120 43.3 41.5 38.0 35.6 32.9 30.8 28.7 26.0 23.1 19.3 15.5 11.6 8.0 4.0 2.1
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
350WQ1000-7-37 380V 84 37 50 1450 4 14" 1000 7 1301 18.8 90
350WQ900-10.5-45 380V 87 45 60 1450 4 14" 900 10.5 1347 21.9 90
350WQ1000-10.6-55 380V 108 55 75 1450 4 14" 1000 10.6 1394 26.2 90
350WQ1000-12-75 380V 135 75 100 1450 4 14" 1000 12 1319 37.7 90
350WQ1000-18-90 380V 162 90 120 1450 4 14" 1000 18 1496 43.3 90
TOTAL HD. DN350      50Hz     1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%262 80
230 70
197 60
350WQ1100-28-132
164 50
131 40 52
98 30 39
350WQ1300-18-110 350WQ1500-34-250
66 20 350WQ1000-33-160 26
350WQ1200-31-185
33 10 13
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 176 352 528 704 880 1056 1232 1408 1584 1760 1936 2112 2288 2464 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 176 352 528 704 880 1056 1232 1408 1584 1760 1936 2112 2288 2464
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 2933 5867 8800 11733 14667 17600 20533 23467 26400 29333 32267 35200 38133 41067
350WQ1300-18-110 110 150
H(M)
40.0 37.6 35.0 33.0 30.5 26.7 24.2 19.5 17.5 10.5
350WQ1100-28-132 132 176 46.9 46.3 43.7 41.5 38.4 34.5 31.1 25.8 18.3
350WQ1000-33-160 160 217 36.6 36.6 36.6 36.6 35.9 34.5 32.6 29.0 27.5 24.6 20.3 4.3
350WQ1200-31-185 185 250 47.5 46.2 43.0 41.0 38.0 35.0 32.6 30.0 26.4 11.8
350WQ1500-34-250 250 350 55.9 53.0 52.8 50.3 47.5 43.3 41.1 39.2 36.5 32.0 26.6
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
350WQ1300-18-110 380V 194 110 150 1450 4 14" 1300 18 1651 40.0 90
350WQ1100-28-132 380V 146 132 176 1450 4 14" 1100 28 1310 46.9 90
350WQ1000-33-160 380V 301 160 217 1450 4 14" 1000 33 1860 36.6 90
350WQ1200-31-185 380V 334 185 250 1450 4 14" 1200 31 1510 47.5 90
350WQ1500-34-250 380V 428 250 350 1450 4 14" 1500 34 1825 55.9 90
TOTAL HD. DN400 50Hz      980rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 52
400WQ1200-20-90
79 24 39
400WQ1000-12.6-55
52 16 26
26 8 13
400WQ1300-6-45
0 0 400WQ1000-8-37 400WQ1000-16.5-75 0
CAPACITY 0 151 302 453 604 755 906 1057 1208 1359 1510 1661 1812 1963 2114 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 151 302 453 604 755 906 1057 1208 1359 1510 1661 1812 1963 2114
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 2517 5033 7550 10067 12583 15100 17617 20133 22650 25167 27683 30200 32717 35233
400WQ1000-8-37 37 50
H(M)
15.6 15.3 15.0 12.9 11.7 10.6 8.9 7.5 5.4 3.5 1.3
400WQ1300-6-45 45 60 16.6 16.3 16.0 15.1 14.3 13.2 11.6 10.4 7.5 5.5 2.2
400WQ1000-12.6-55 55 75 18.6 18.6 18.6 17.2 16.3 15.0 13.7 12.2 9.7 7.0 3.8
400WQ1000-16.5-75 75 100 24.8 23.0 21.0 20.2 19.3 18.2 16.9 16.1 14.1 12.5 9.7 7.3 3.5
400WQ1200-20-90 90 120 27.5 27.5 27.5 26.6 25.8 24.6 23.0 21.5 19.8 18.1 15.8 12.5
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
400WQ1000-8-37 380V 81 37 50 980Rpm 6 16" 1000 8 1518 15.6 100
400WQ1300-6-45 380V 84 45 60 980Rpm 6 16" 1300 6 1539 16.6 100
400WQ1000-12.6-55 380V 97 55 75 980Rpm 6 16" 1000 12.6 1589 18.6 100
400WQ1000-16.5-75 380V 97 75 100 980Rpm 6 16" 1000 16.5 1849 24.8 100
400WQ1200-20-90 380V 185 90 120 980Rpm 6 16" 1200 20 1790 27.5 100
TOTAL HD. DN400 50Hz      980rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 52
79 24 39
400WQ1354-18-110
52 16 26
400WQ2000-22-200
26 8 13
400WQ2000-21-185
400WQ1600-19-160
0 0 400WQ1600-20-132 0
CAPACITY 0 267 534 801 1068 1335 1602 1869 2136 2403 2670 2937 3204 3471 3738 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 267 534 801 1068 1335 1602 1869 2136 2403 2670 2937 3204 3471 3738
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 4450 8900 13350 17800 22250 26700 31150 35600 40050 44500 48950 53400 57850 62300
400WQ1354-18-110 110 150
H(M)
27.5 27 26.1 24.0 21.3 18.5 14.1
400WQ1600-20-132 132 176 34.2 31.2 29.5 27.2 25.6 23.5 20.3 16.4 13.5 9.0 3.7
400WQ1600-19-160 160 217 29.8 27.9 26.6 24.0 23.1 21.6 19.0 16.4 12.8 8.5 6.4 3.2
400WQ2000-21-185 185 250 34.6 32.0 31.6 30.7 29.6 27.2 25.5 22.7 20.3 17.5 13.4 8.5 6.0
400WQ2000-22-200 200 275 33.5 33.5 33.5 32.9 31.7 29.6 26.6 23.7 21.5 18.6 15.5 10.2 4.5
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
400WQ1354-18-110 380V 186 110 150 980Rpm 6 16" 1354 18 1790 27.5 100
400WQ1600-20-132 380V 249 132 176 980Rpm 6 16" 1600 20 2635 34.2 100
400WQ1600-19-160 380V 314 160 217 980Rpm 6 16" 1600 19 2987 29.8 100
400WQ2000-21-185 380V 351 185 250 980Rpm 6 16" 2000 21 3086 34.6 100
400WQ2000-22-200 380V 360 200 275 980Rpm 6 16" 2000 22 3142 33.5 100
TOTAL HD. DN400 50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
400WQ1000-29-132
105 32 52
79 24 39
400WQ1000-11-55
52 16 26
400WQ1200-21-110
26 8 13
400WQ1000-21-90
0 0 400WQ1000-16-75 0
CAPACITY 0 133 266 399 532 665 798 931 1064 1197 1330 1463 1596 1729 1862 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 133 266 399 532 665 798 931 1064 1197 1330 1463 1596 1729 1862
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 2217 4433 6650 8867 11083 13300 15517 17733 19950 22167 24383 26600 28817 31033
400WQ1000-11-55 55 75
H(M)
28.2 25.8 26.0 24.0 19.2 18.5 16.1 12.5 10.4 7.8 3.2
400WQ1000-16-75 75 100 33.9 33.7 33.6 31.5 27.5 24.0 22.6 18.0 15.6 11.1 5.5
400WQ1000-21-90 90 120 44.3 42.5 40.5 35.5 32.6 31.0 26.9 21.0 20.2 15.3 10.8 6.9
400WQ1200-21-110 110 150 40.0 36.5 34.8 34.5 33.6 32.5 28.6 26.4 25.1 23.5 18.4 16.3 14.5
400WQ1000-29-132 132 176 48.0 43.1 42.2 40.6 38.2 36.3 33.9 30.4 28.6 24.5
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
400WQ1000-11-55 380V 115 55 75 1450 4 16" 1000 11 1355 28.2 100
400WQ1000-16-75 380V 137 75 100 1450 4 16" 1000 16 1432 33.9 100
400WQ1000-21-90 380V 161 90 120 1450 4 16" 1000 21 1527 44.3 100
400WQ1200-21-110 380V 201 110 150 1450 4 16" 1200 21 1676 40 100
400WQ1000-29-132 380V 234 132 176 1450 4 16" 1000 29 1201 48 100
TOTAL HD. DN400 50Hz      1450rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%394 120
344 105
295 90
246 75
197 60 72
400WQ1250-40-250
148 45 54
98 30 36
400WQ1600-20-160
400WQ1500-28-200
49 15 400WQ1500-28-185 18
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 161 322 483 644 805 966 1127 1288 1449 1610 1771 1932 2093 2254 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 161 322 483 644 805 966 1127 1288 1449 1610 1771 1932 2093 2254
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 2683 5367 8050 10733 13417 16100 18783 21467 24150 26833 29517 32200 34883 37567
400WQ1600-20-160 160 217
H(M)
42.7 40.0 37.0 35.5 33.4 32.1 30.0 27.2 25.0 23.5 20.6 15.5
400WQ1500-28-185 185 250 49.5 44.9 43.5 42.6 40.0 38.2 36.7 33.5 32.0 29.6 25.8 23.5
400WQ1500-28-200 200 275 44.2 44.2 44.2 41.3 38.2 37.6 36.5 33.5 31.6 29.0 26.3 24.2 7.0
400WQ1250-40-250 250 350 51.2 51.0 50.5 49.1 48.5 45.1 43.6 41.4 39.5 36.0 33.6 23.5
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
400WQ1600-20-160 380V 272 160 217 1450 4 16" 1600 20 1806 42.7 100
400WQ1500-28-185 380V 354 185 250 1450 4 16" 1500 28 1859 49.5 100
400WQ1500-28-200 380V 329 200 275 1450 4 16" 1500 28 1903 44.2 100
400WQ1250-40-250 380V 418 250 350 1450 4 16" 1250 40 1868 51.2 100
TOTAL HD. DN500 50Hz      740rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 52
500WQ3000-14-185
79 24 39
500WQ2600-13.5-160
52 16 26
26 8 13
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 310 620 930 1240 1550 1860 2170 2480 2790 3100 3410 3720 4030 4340 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 310 620 930 1240 1550 1860 2170 2480 2790 3100 3410 3720 4030 4340
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 5167 10333 15500 20667 25833 31000 36167 41333 46500 51667 56833 62000 67167 72333
500WQ2600-13.5-160 160 217
H(M)
22.1 22.1 21.4 21.3 21.0 20.5 17.2 15.8 14.3 12.5 9.0 6.5 3.5
500WQ3000-14-185 185 250 25.5 25.5 25.2 24.8 23.5 21.0 19.5 17.6 16.0 14.3 11.5 9.2 4.5
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage N.W
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm KG
500WQ2600-13.5-160 380V 317 160 217 740Rpm 8 20" 2600 13.5 3717 22.1 100
500WQ3000-14-185 380V 354 185 250 740Rpm 8 20" 3000 14 4140 25.5 100
TOTAL HD. DN500 50Hz      980rpm EFF.Ft. M.
%210 64
184 56
157 48
131 40
105 32 52
79 24 39
52 16 26
500WQ3000-18-250
500WQ3500-20-315
500WQ2200-5-55
26 8 13
500WQ3000-12.6-185
0 0 500WQ2000-7.5-75 500WQ2000-10-90 500WQ2600-11-160 500WQ2800-9-132 0
CAPACITY 0 348 696 1044 1392 1740 2088 2436 2784 3132 3480 3828 4176 4524 4872 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 348 696 1044 1392 1740 2088 2436 2784 3132 3480 3828 4176 4524 4872
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 5800 11600 17400 23200 29000 34800 40600 46400 52200 58000 63800 69600 75400 81200
500WQ2200-5-55 55 75
H(M)
16 16 15.4 12.7 11.2 8.0 5.9 2.5
500WQ2000-7.5-75 75 100 20.3 17.8 15.8 13.6 11.9 9.5 7.3 4.0
500WQ2000-10-90 90 120 20.7 20.6 18.8 17.5 14.8 13.0 10.2 7.5 3.8
500WQ2800-9-132 132 176 25.8 25.8 25.1 24.3 21.5 17.7 16.2 12.5 10.6 6.5 3.6
500WQ2600-11-160 160 217 31.0 27.3 26.2 23.3 21.5 19.0 16.8 12.5 9.7 6.5
500WQ3000-12.6-185 185 250 29.2 29.0 28.8 24.3 22.5 20.3 18.0 16.3 14.3 11.0 9.0 2.5
500WQ3000-18-250 250 350 34.4 34.0 34.0 31.0 28.1 27.2 24.1 21.8 19.2 17.1 16.2 6.5
500WQ3500-20-315 315 425 37.6 37.6 33.5 33.3 32.6 32.0 31.5 28.4 25.5 25.0 20.5 14.0 11.0
Model VOLT
AGE
Curre
nt Motor power speed Outlet Rated
capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage
50Hz  V A KW HP Rpm pole inch m³/h m m³/h m mm
500WQ2200-5-55 380V 116 55 75 980Rpm 6 20" 2200 5 2469 16 100
500WQ2000-7.5-75 380V 146 75 100 980Rpm 6 20" 2000 7.5 2477 20.3 100
500WQ2000-10-90 380V 172 90 120 980Rpm 6 20" 2000 10 2946 20.7 100
500WQ2800-9-132 380V 252 132 176 980Rpm 6 20" 2800 10 3576 25.8 100
500WQ2600-11-160 380V 260 160 217 980Rpm 6 20" 2600 11 3284 31 100
500WQ3000-12.6-185 380V 435 185 250 980Rpm 6 20" 3000 12.6 3827 29.2 100
500WQ3000-18-250 380V 544 250 350 980Rpm 6 20" 3000 18 3996 34.4 100
500WQ3500-20-315 380V 627 315 425 980Rpm 6 20" 3500 20 4454 37.6 100
TOTAL HD. DN600 50Hz     980rpm
DN600 50Hz     740rpm
EFF.Ft. M.
%
105 32 52
600WQ2700-10-160
79 24 39
600WQ2500-17-185
52 16 26
600WQ3100-7.5-132
26 8 13
600WQ3200-12.7-200
0 0 0
CAPACITY 0 353 706 1059 1412 1765 2118 2471 2824 3177 3530 3883 4236 4589 4942 M3/H
Model Motor power Q(M3/H) 0 353 706 1059 1412 1765 2118 2471 2824 3177 3530 3883 4236 4589 4942 SPEED
50Hz  KW HP Q(L/min) 0 5883 11767 17650 23533 29417 35300 41183 47067 52950 58833 64717 70600 76483 82367 r/min
600WQ3100-7.5-132 132 176
H(M)
18.0 17.6 15.8 14.9 14.0 13.1 11.5 10.3 9.0 8.0 5.5 3.3 740RPM
600WQ2700-10-160 160 217 28.8 26.2 24 21.8 20.1 17.5 15.3 12.0 9.4 7.3 2.9 980RPM
600WQ2500-17-185 185 250 26.5 26.1 26.0 24.3 22.9 19.8 18.5 17.8 13.3 11.4 7.7 980RPM
600WQ3200-12.7-200 200 272 24.8 24.8 24.8 23.5 22.8 22.4 19.3 17.0 14.2 13.0 9.6 7.5 5.3 980RPM
Model Voltage Current Motor power Outlet Rated capacity Rated head Max capacity Max head Impeller
passage SPEED
50Hz  980rpm V A KW HP in mm m³/h m m³/h m mm
600WQ3100-7.5-132 380 271 132 176 24 600 3100 7.5 4125 18 150 740RPM
600WQ2700-10-160 380 327 160 217 24 600 2700 10 3593 28.8 150 980RPM
600WQ2500-17-185 380 423 185 250 24 600 2500 17 3577 26.5 150 980RPM
600WQ3200-12.7-200 380 539 200 272 24 600 3200 12.7 4459 24.8 150 980RPM